﻿
Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re

Version 02.00, June 2010
16 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®RTO Digital Oscilloscopes
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No
Base unit (accessories supplied: 500 MHz passive voltage probe 10:1 per channel, accessory pouch, front cover, quick start manual,
power cord)
Digital Oscilloscope
1 GHz, 2 channels R&S®RTO1012 1304.6002.12
1 GHz, 4 channels R&S®RTO1014 1304.6002.14
2 GHz, 2 channels R&S®RTO1022 1304.6002.22
2 GHz, 4 channels R&S®RTO1024 1304.6002.24
Hardware options (plug-in options)
OCXO, accurate 10 MHz reference R&S®RTO-B4 1304.8305.02
GPIB Interface R&S®RTO-B10 1304.8311.02
Hard Disk for exchange incl. firmware R&S®RTO-B19 1304.8328.02
Sample memory upgrade
Memory Upgrade, 50 Msample per channel R&S®RTO-B101 1304.8411.02
Memory Upgrade, 100 Msample per channel R&S®RTO-B102 1304.8428.02
Software options
I2C/SPI Trigger and Decoding R&S®RTO-K1 1304.8511.02
UART/RS-232 Trigger and Decoding R&S®RTO-K2 1304.8528.02
CAN/LIN Trigger and Decoding R&S®RTO-K3 1304.8534.02
FlexRay Trigger and Decoding R&S®RTO-K4 1304.8540.02
Probes
500 MHz, passive, 10:1 R&S®RT-ZP10 1409.7550.00
1.5 GHz, active voltage probe, single-ended R&S®RT-ZS20 1410.3502.02
3.0 GHz, active voltage probe, single-ended R&S®RT-ZS30 1410.4309.02
1.5 GHz, active voltage probe, differential R&S®RT-ZD20 1410.4409.02
3.0 GHz, active voltage probe, differential R&S®RT-ZD30 1410.4609.02
Probe accessories
Accessory Kit for R&S®RT-ZP10 Passive Voltage Probe R&S®RT-ZA1 1409.7566.00
Spare Accessory Set for R&S®RT-ZS20/R&S®RT-ZS30 R&S®RT-ZA2 1416.0405.02
Pin Set for R&S®RT-ZS20/R&S®RT-ZS30 R&S®RT-ZA3 1416.0411.02
Mini Clips R&S®RT-ZA4 1416.0428.02
Micro Clips R&S®RT-ZA5 1416.0434.02
Lead Set R&S®RT-ZA6 1416.0440.02